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12

14

SG Fuhsetal/Adersheim

11

Do 02.10.   18:30

Do 02.10.   18:30

Fr 15.08.   19:00

Do 30.10.   19:00
Freilos

Ü32 Altherren Pokal 2025/26
Montag, 8. September 2025

SG Ram./Wedd./Hahnd./Imm.

Achtelfinale

2

1 Viertelfinale

SV Wendessen

1

Halbfinale (Di 21.04.25)

SG Rhüden/Bornhausen

Freilos

Freilos

Fr 15.08.   19:00

1

SC Gitter

Fr 15.08.   19:00

SG Fuhsetal/Adersheim 2

SG Ildehausen/Kirchberg

Freilos

SG Ildehausen/Kirchberg

Klassentiefere Mannschaften haben Heimrecht

0

SG Fort Leb./Üfingen

SG Salder/Lichtenberg

SC Gitter

SG Rhüden/Bornhausen

13

KSV Vahdet Salzgitter
9

SV Wendessen

SG Jerstedt/Bredelem

KSV Vahdet Salzgitter

10

TSG Bad Harzburg

Do 02.10.   18:30

SG Fort Leb./Üfingen

Freilos

SG Salder/Lichtenberg 2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

15

Finale (22.-25.05.26)


